
Day Date Event Location Map Link

Sat 20th April Mount Martha Park Cnr Hearn Rd & Forest Dve, Mt Martha Here

Sat 4th May Hastings Foreshore Marine Parade, Hastings Here

Sat 18thMay Rosebud Foreshore Rotary Park, Pt Nepean Rd, Rosebud Here

Sat 1st June Mt Eliza Regional Park Off Two Bays Rd, Mt Eliza Here

Sat 8th June State XC Relays Cruden Farm, Langwarrin Here

Sat 22nd June Seawinds Gardens Seawinds, Arthurs Seat, off Purves Road Here

Sat 6th July Mount Martha Park Cnr Hearn Rd & Forest Dve, Mt Martha Here

Sat 13th July Regional XC Carnival Carrum Downs Secondary College Here

Sat 27th July Hastings Foreshore Marine Parade, Hastings Here

Sat 3rd August Rosebud Foreshore Rotary Park, Pt Nepean Rd, Rosebud Here

Sat 10th August State XC Champs Location TBC

Sat 24th  August
Civic Reserve  Final XC -  

Presentation & BBQ
350 Dunns Road, Mornington Here

The cost is $2 per run, plus the LA Vic registration fee of $55 if you HAVEN'T competed in the 2023/24 Track & Field season

ALL EVENTS IN BLUE COMMENCE AT 4:00PM. PLEASE ARRIVE 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO SIGN IN

2024 WINTER CROSS COUNTRY FIXTURE

MORNINGTON LITTLE ATHLETICS CENTRE

https://goo.gl/maps/sCQY6oHbWuA2
https://goo.gl/maps/uPmqQY2PEvx
https://goo.gl/maps/FnkF7dh5eBz
https://maps.app.goo.gl/AAmkvqcHjK2a2LJTA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ubvTdQebrmokMXKa9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Seawinds+reserve/@-38.3584591,144.9457564,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x6ad5c8bafb090a93:0x216a970be1a58097!8m2!3d-38.3584591!4d144.9479451
https://goo.gl/maps/sCQY6oHbWuA2
https://maps.app.goo.gl/16mYsFzW7Quk4gGr5
https://goo.gl/maps/uPmqQY2PEvx
https://goo.gl/maps/FnkF7dh5eBz
https://goo.gl/maps/F5a27dFMK172

